
June 1988 AAFAACTION 

1987 Financial Statement 

A detailed Financial Statement is available 
from the Treasurer if any member requests 
one. Following is an abbreviated version of 
the statement which has been approved for 
submission to the IRS: 

Revenue 

Contributions 
Dues 
Total Revenue 

Expenses 

Postage, post office box 
Stationery & printing 
Virginia research 
Family seal & ribbon 
Misc. 
Total Expenses 

Net Worth 

$1203.00 
756.00 

$1959.00 

$111.28 
140.02 
200.00 

59.37 
66.45 

$577.12 

$1381.88 
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