1987 Financial Statement

A detailed Financial Statement is available from the Treasurer if any member requests one. Following is an abbreviated version of the statement which has been approved for submission to the IRS:

Revenue

Contributions	\$1203.00
Dues	_756.00
Total Revenue	\$1959.00

Expenses

Postage, post office box	\$111.28
Stationery & printing	140.02
Virginia research	200.00
Family seal & ribbon	59.37
Misc.	66,45
Total Expenses	\$577.12

Net Worth \$1381.88